#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0755110
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

5/19/2017 7:54:03 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

**Company:** AFTER THE STORMS, INC.

Company ID: 0755110
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/26/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/19/2017 7:54:03 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

P.O. BOX 11301

LEXINGTON, KY 40575-1301

# **Registered Agent Name/Address**

CHERIE JONES 1405 DAY LILY DR LEXINGTON, KY 40511

### **Current Officers**

Secretary	Nicole Waite	P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575
Treasurer	Cherie Jones	P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575
Executive	Cherie Jones	P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575

### **Directors**

Director Cherie Jones P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575
Director Nicole Waite P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575
Director Dominique Chavaughn Byrd P O Box 11301, Lexington, KY 40575

County: Fayette Business size: Small

Business type: Social Services

## **Signatures**

Signature Cherie Jones
Title Executive Director